®
5: >ASS< Framing
EMIcorp.com
Designed and manufactured in Germany, >ASS< has been building
end-of-arm tooling components since 1984. Relied upon for years
by many of the world’s largest robot users, these parts are known
for their exceptionally high quality and innovative engineering.
These are the authentic components made by the original

1818
6.26.2
7.57.5
#3911
#3912
1111
2222
5.55.5
1111
2222
5.55.5
5: >ASS< Framing
216-535-4848
Profile End Cap
Quick# Part# >ASS< # Price B C D Wt. Use with:
3543 ADK-L-18-10 1-190-20-00 $1.05 18 10 4 1g L 18/10
3699 ADK-L-18-18 1-190-22-00 $1.05 18 18 4 1g L 18/18
3538 ADK-X-25-10 1-190-23-00 $1.05 25 10 4 1g X 25/10
3539 ADK-X-25-18 1-190-24-00 $1.05 25 18 4 1g X 25/18
3039 ADK25/25X 1-190-25-00 $1.05 25 25 4 2g X 25/25
3040 ADK50/25X 1-190-30-00 $1.58 25 50 4 3g X 50/25
3041 ADK40/40J 1-190-37-00 $2.10 40 40 4 4g J 40/40
3042 ADK80/40J 1-190-42-00 $2.63 40 80 4 8g J 80/40
Plastic Profile Channel Cover
Quick# Part# >ASS< # Price Length Use with:
3698 ADP-1000 1-090-11-00 $6.30 1 meter L, X, JU
ADP channel covers snap into the profile channel and close the profile channel.

CC
BB
#3033
#3034
AA
CC
BB
AA
CC
BB
5: >ASS< Framing
EMIcorp.com
#3687, #3033, #3035, and #3037
Profile End Plate
Quick# Part# >ASS< # Price A B C Wt. Use with: Fits base plate size
3687 EPL1-25X 1-122-81-00 $6.30 70 100 30 34g X 25/25 1X
3688 EPL1-50-25X 1-122-83-00 $6.30 70 95 50 57g X 50/25 1X
3033 EPL2-25X 1-122-85-00 $9.45 120 150 30 34g X 25/25 2X
3034 EPL2-50X 1-122-87-00 $9.45 120 145 50 57g X 50/25 2X
3035 EPL3-25X 1-122-89-00 $7.35 200 230 30 57g X 25/25 3X
3036 EPL3-50X 1-122-91-00 $9.45 200 225 50 88g X 50/25 3X
3037 EPL3-40J 1-122-94-00 $9.98 200 245 45 126g J 40/40 3J
3038 EPL3-80J 1-122-96-00 $12.60 200 240 80 251g J 80/40 3J
Use with profile size
Application Examples
#3688, #3034, #3036, and #3038.
#3033, #3034, #3035, and #3036 are 3mm thick.

®
#3062
#3063
AA
BB
CC
#3064
5: >ASS< Framing
216-535-4848
Angle Joint Connector
Quick# Part# >ASS< # Price A B C Wt.
3062 WIV25X 1-121-66-00 $5.78 25 - 15 26g
3063 WIV50X 1-121-71-00 $7.88 50 25 15 60g
3064 WIV40J 1-121-77-00 $11.03 40 - 40 131g
3065 WIV80J 1-121-82-00 $22.05 80 40 40 377g
Use with profile size
Application Examples
J-Profile Connectors are Heavy-duty
Connector NOT recommended

®
#3045
BB
CC
DD
EE
#3045
#3047
#3046
#3045
5: >ASS< Framing
EMIcorp.com
Square Joint Connector
Quick# Part# >ASS< # Price B C D E Wt.
3043 KBV10/18L 1-120-05-00 $16.28 18 10 33 15 23g
3044 KBV18/18L 1-120-10-00 $17.33 18 18 33 23 28g
3685 KBV-X-10-25 1-120-13-00 $20.48 25 10 45 15 37g
3686 KBV-X-18-25 1-120-14-00 $21.00 25 18 45 23 32g
3045 KBV25-25X 1-120-15-00 $17.85 25 25 45 30 45g
3046 KBV25-50X 1-120-25-00 $18.90 50 25 70 30 80g
3047 KBV50-25X 1-120-20-00 $19.95 25 50 50 55 64g
3048 KBV40-40J 1-120-32-00 $21.53 40 40 65 50 85g
3049 KBV40-80J 1-120-37-00 $32.55 80 40 105 50 110g
3050 KBV80-40J 1-120-42-00 $32.55 40 80 60 90 129g
Use with profile size
Application Examples
X-25/25
Profile

®
#3053
BB
AA
DD
EE
GG
#3053
#3053 #3054
#3055
5: >ASS< Framing
216-535-4848
Cross Joint Connector
Quick# Part# >ASS< # Price A B D E G Wt.
3052 KPL18-18L 1-120-55-00 $21.00 18 18 38 38 3 37g
3692 KPL25X-L18 1-120-57-00 $27.30 25 18 45 38 4 61g
3053 KPL25-25X 1-120-65-00 $24.68 25 25 45 45 4 61g
3054 KPL25-50X 1-120-70-00 $27.30 25 50 45 70 4 110g
3693 KPL40J-X25 1-120-76-00 $33.08 25 40 45 60 4 112g
3694 KPL80J-X25 1-120-83-00 $49.35 25 80 45 100 4 164g
3055 KPL50-50X 1-120-75-00 $30.45 50 50 70 70 4 180g
3696 KPL50-40J 1-120-98-00 $48.30 50 40 70 60 4 152g
3695 KPL80J-50X 1-120-95-00 $53.03 50 80 70 100 4 227g
3056 KPL40-40J 1-120-82-00 $27.30 40 40 60 60 4 113g
3057 KPL80-40J 1-120-87-00 $31.50 80 40 100 60 4 187g
3058 KPL80-80J 1-120-93-00 $41.48 80 80 100 100 4 298g
Application Examples
Use with profile size
X-25/25
Profile

®
DD EE LL
BB
AA
#3448
#3454
BB
CC
EE
LLGG GG
AA
5: >ASS< Framing
EMIcorp.com
Straight Connector
Quick# Part# >ASS< # Material Price A B D E L Wt.
3446 VBG25-50X 1-122-25-00 Aluminum $8.40 25 50 25 - - 27g
3447 VBG25-75X 1-122-30-00 Aluminum $9.98 25 75 25 25 - 49g
3448 VBG25-100X 1-122-35-00 Aluminum $12.08 25 100 25 25 25 55g
3449 VBG40-160J 1-122-42-00 Steel $16.80 40 160 40 40 40 209g
Use with profile size
T Connector
Quick# Part# >ASS< # Material Price A B C E G L Wt.
3453 VBT50-75X 1-122-60-00 Aluminum $13.65 25 50 75 25 - 25 56g

203
®
#3514
AA
CC
BB DD
EE
#3351, mirrored
version
5: >ASS< Framing
EMIcorp.com
Application Examples
Cross Clamp (Heavy-duty, clamps on two profile sides)
Quick# Part# >ASS< # Price A B C D E Wt. Use with:
3512 WSWX10 1-102-02-00 $33.08 10 25 19.5 12.5 25 32g L
3513 WSWX14 1-102-03-00 $34.13 14 25 21.5 12.5 25 47g X
3514 WSWX20 1-102-06-00 $34.65 20 32 24 12.5 30 70g X
3515 WSWJU20 1-102-09-00 $40.95 20 35 33 20 40 115g J
3516 WSWJU30 1-102-12-00 $44.10 30 45 39 20 45 185g J
Heavy-Duty Cross Clamp
Cross Clamp, Mirrored Version (Heavy-duty, clamps on two profile sides)
Quick# Part# >ASS< # Price Wt. Use with:
3351 WSW-M-X-20 1-102-07-00 $34.65 74g X
3352 WSW-M-JU-20 1-102-08-00 $40.95 115g J
NEW
Check EMI website for dimensional drawing.
204
®
#3094AA CC
DD
BB
5: >ASS< Framing
216-535-4848
Cross Connector Clamp
Quick# Part# >ASS< # Price A B C D T Wt.
3092 KVB10L/X 1-115-05-00 $10.50 10 25 14 7 10 20g
3093 KVB14X 1-115-15-00 $15.23 14 32 19 9 12 32g
3094 KVB20X 1-115-20-00 $15.23 20 38 26 12 15 52g
3096 KVB20J 1-115-27-00 $19.95 20 40 29 13 20 71g
3097 KVB30J 1-115-37-00 $21.00 30 50 34 17 20 87g
Application Examples
Use with profile size
T=Thickness
Cross Connector Clamp
205
®
B
A C
D
T
E
5: >ASS< Framing
EMIcorp.com
Cross Connector Clamp with Swivel Ball Joint Clamp
Quick# Part# >ASS< # Price A B C D E T Wt.
3334 KVB-G-10 1-116-46-00 $35.70 10 35 23 11 12 12 47g
3335 KVB-G-14 1-116-56-00 $37.28 14 40 27 13 12 15 50g
3336 KVB-G-14-JU 1-116-58-00 $37.28 14 45 26.5 12.5 12 15 78g
3337 KVB-G-20 1-116-66-00 $38.85 20 50 37 18 19 20 137g
3338 KVB-G-20-JU 1-116-68-00 $38.85 20 55 36.5 17.5 19 20 149g
Cross Clamp with Ball Joint
Application Examples
206

B F
D C
ØA
S
S
S
S
S
S
5: >ASS< Framing
216-535-4848
Long Angle Clamp with Swivel Head and Ball Joint
Application Examples
Long Angle Clamp with Swivel Head & Ball Joint Clamp
Quick# Part# >ASS< # A B C D E F S T Price Wt.
3645 WSL-KG-X10 1-106-53-00 10 20 32.5 50 106.5 10 13° 12 $61.95 60
3646 WSL-KG-X14 1-106-56-00 14 25 38.5 60 129.2 10 17° 15 $67.20 125
3647 WSL-KG-JU20 1-106-59-00 20 35 50 82 175 20 19° 20 $76.65 305
T=Thickness
Use with profile size
207
®
#3103 AA
CC
DD
BB
EE
5: >ASS< Framing
EMIcorp.com
Use with profile size
Angle Clamp
Quick# Part# >ASS< # Price A B C D E T Wt.
3100 WST10L 1-103-00-00 $12.60 10 16 16 41 18 4 17g
3511 WST14L 1-103-03-00 $13.13 14 20 18 55 18 6 26g
3101 WST10X 1-103-06-00 $14.70 10 16 19.5 48 25 4 19g
3102 WST14X 1-103-09-00 $15.75 14 20 21.5 55 25 6 33g
3103 WST20X 1-103-12-00 $16.28 20 25 17.5–32.5 63 25 6 40g
3104 WST30X 1-103-15-00 $19.43 30 35 22.5–37.5 74 25 10 80g
3105 WST20J 1-103-18-00 $19.43 20 25 32 77 40 7.5 58g
3106 WST30J 1-103-21-00 $21.53 30 40 27–47 91 40 10 117g
T= thickness
Extra Strength
Application Examples
Note: Bracket may angle

®
#3110
AABB
DDCC
EE
#3107
5: >ASS< Framing
216-535-4848
Long Angle Clamp
Quick# Part# >ASS< # Price A B C D E T Wt.
3108 WSL10L/X 1-105-07-00 $17.33 10 16 16 40 76 4 22g
3109 WSL14X 1-105-17-00 $20.48 14 20 21 50 97 6 41g
3110 WSL20X 1-105-22-00 $21.53 20 25 25 60 114 6 53g
3111 WSL30X 1-105-37-00 $31.50 30 35 29 60 126 10 115g
3112 WSL20J 1-105-32-00 $23.63 20 30 31 70 140 7.5 116g
3113 WSL30J 1-105-42-00 $25.73 30 35 28 70 143 10 135g
Extra-Strong Version
3564 WSL10VX 1-105-09-00 $22.05 10 16 16 40 80 8 24g
3616 WSL14VX 1-105-19-00 $22.58 14 20 21 50 100 12 41g
3107 WSL20VX 1-105-27-00 $23.63 20 25 24 60 115 15 91g
3569 WSL30VX 1-105-39-00 $26.25 30 35 30 60 128 20 180g
3570 WSL20VJ 1-105-35-00 $25.73 20 30 31 73.5 140 15 125g
3571 WSL30VJ 1-105-45-00 $27.30 30 35 30 70 148 20 198g
Application Examples
T= thickness
Long Angle Clamp
Use with profile size

®
#3581
AACCDD
EE
BB
5: >ASS< Framing
EMIcorp.com
Long Angle Clamp with Swivel Head
Quick# Part# >ASS< # Price A B C D E T Wt.
3579 WSL-GA-X10 1-106-33-00 $36.75 10 16 27 40 85 10 31g
3580 WSL-GA-X14 1-106-36-00 $39.90 14 20 32.5 50 107 12 54g
3581 WSL-GA-X20 1-106-39-00 $42.53 20 25 38.5 60 125 15 97g
3582 WSL-GA-JU30 1-106-42-00 $78.75 30 35 52 82 170 20 246g
Use with profile size T= thickness
Application  Examples
Long Angle Clamp with Swivel Head
210
®
#3578
SECTION X-XSECTION X-XCCDD
EE
BB
XX
XX
GG
AA
5: >ASS< Framing
216-535-4848
Long Angle Clamp with Ball-Joint Clamp
Quick# Part# >ASS< # Price A B C D E G T Wt.
3576 WSL-G-X-10-40-U 1-106-03-00 $42.00 10 20 20 40 100 max. 13° 6 41g
3577 WSL-G-X-14-60-U 1-106-06-00 $46.20 14 25 24 60 117 max. 17° 6 55g
3578 WSL-G-X-20-60-U 1-106-09-00 $48.30 20 35 29 60 128 max. 19° 10 115g
Use with profile size
Application Examples
T= thickness
Long Angle Clamp with Ball-Joint Clamp
211
®
#3117
AA
BB
CC
EE
AA
5: >ASS< Framing
EMIcorp.com
Angle Arm
Quick# Part# >ASS< # Price ØA B C E Wt.
3114 WKA10-30 1-320-03-00 $17.33 10 19 30 7 10g
3115 WKA10-60 1-320-06-00 $17.85 10 19 60 7 13g
3116 WKA10-90 1-320-09-00 $18.38 10 19 90 7 21g
3481 WKA14-40 1-320-12-00 $34.65 14 26 40 10 25g
3482 WKA14-80 1-320-15-00 $35.70 14 26 80 10 32g
3483 WKA14-120 1-320-18-00 $36.75 14 26 120 10 41g
3117 WKA20-50 1-320-21-00 $27.30 20 32 50 13 48g
3118 WKA20-100 1-320-24-00 $28.88 20 32 100 13 64g
3119 WKA20-150 1-320-27-00 $30.45 20 32 150 13 79g
3120 WKA30-80 1-320-30-00 $36.75 30 44 80 19 223g
3121 WKA30-140 1-320-33-00 $37.80 30 44 140 19 279g
3122 WKA30-200 1-320-36-00 $39.90 30 44 200 19 391g
Application Examples
Use Quick#s for easy online ordering.
Angle Arm
212

®
#3126
AA
GG
A1A1
CC
DD
BB
5: >ASS< Framing
216-535-4848
Elbow Arm
Quick# Part# >ASS< # Price A A1 B C D G Wt.
3123 GLA10-30 1-325-03-00 $20.48 10 10 34 30 22 10 17g
3124 GLA10-60 1-325-06-00 $21.00 10 10 38 60 25 10 19g
3125 GLA10-90 1-325-09-00 $21.53 10 10 38 90 25 10 23g
3478 GLA14-40 1-325-12-00-1 $32.55 14 14 46 40 30 13 43g
3479 GLA14-80 1-325-15-00-1 $33.60 14 14 46 80 30 13 51g
3480 GLA14-120 1-325-18-00-1 $34.65 14 14 46 120 30 13 60g
3126 GLA20-50 1-325-21-00-1 $39.38 20 20 60.5 50 41.5 16.5 95g
3127 GLA20-100 1-325-24-00-1 $40.95 20 20 60.5 100 41.5 16.5 107g
3128 GLA20-150 1-325-27-00-1 $42.00 20 20 60.5 150 41.5 16.5 127g
3129 GLA20/30-50 1-325-30-00-1  $45.68 30 20 75.5 50 48.5 16.5 152g
3130 GLA20/30-100 1-325-33-00-1 $46.73 30 20 75.5 100 48.5 16.5 163g
3131 GLA20/30-150 1-325-36-00-1 $47.78 30 20 75.5 150 48.5 16.5 181g
3700 GLA30/30-80 1-325-39-00-1 $45.68 30 30 84.5 80 59.5 21.5 245g
3701 GLA30/30-140 1-325-42-00-1 $46.73 30 30 84.5 140 59.5 21.5 290g
3702 GLA30/30-200 1-325-45-00-1 $47.78 30 30 84.5 200 59.5 21.5 355g
Application Examples
   Elbow Arm
213

®
#3590
AA
AA
CC
BB
GG
DD
HH
5: >ASS< Framing
EMIcorp.com
Heavy-Duty Elbow Arm
Quick# Part# >ASS< # Price ØA B C D G H Wt.
3584 GLA-V-10-10-30 1-325-53-00 $48.30 10 44 30 32 19 20 25g
3585 GLA-V-10-10-60 1-325-56-00 $50.40 10 44 60 32 19 20 28g
3586 GLA-V-10-10-90 1-325-59-00 $51.45 10 44 90 32 19 20 32g
3587 GLA-V-14-14-40 1-325-62-00 $52.50 14 59 40 43 25 28 67g
3588 GLA-V-14-14-80 1-325-65-00 $53.55 14 59 80 43 25 28 76g
3589 GLA-V-14-14-120 1-325-68-00 $54.60 14 59 120 43 25 28 84g
3590 GLA-V-20-20-50 1-325-71-00 $56.70 20 79 50 60 35 40 128g
3591 GLA-V-20-20-100 1-325-74-00 $57.75 20 79 100 60 35 40 144g
3592 GLA-V-20-20-150 1-325-77-00 $58.80 20 79 150 60 35 40 160g
3593 GLA-V-30-30-80 1-325-89-00 $85.05 30 110 80 85 50 60 419g
3594 GLA-V-30-30-140 1-325-92-00 $86.10 30 110 140 85 50 60 462g
3595 GLA-V-30-30-200 1-325-95-00 $87.15 30 110 200 85 50 60 505g
Application Example
Heavy-Duty Elbow Arm
NEW
Available now in the

AAEE
CC
DD
BB
CC
BB
AA
DD
EE
#3353, mirrored
version
5: >ASS< Framing
216-535-4848
Cross Clamp
Quick#   Part# >ASS< #   Price A B C D Wt.
3458 KKS10L 1-115-40-00 $15.75 10 38 14 14 24g
3459 KKS14X 1-115-45-00 $16.28 14 50 20 18 43g
3460 KKS20X 1-115-50-00 $17.85 20 64 25 26 66g
Profile Mounting Post
Quick#   Part# >ASS< #   Price A B C D E Wt. Use with:
3464 DKS10L 1-110-10-00 $19.95 10 60 18 30 20 27g L
3465 DKS14X 1-110-20-00 $24.15 14 80 25 40 30 51g X
3682 DKS-X-20-50 1-110-25-00 $21.00 20 50 25 50 30 62g X
3466 DKS20X 1-110-30-00 $26.25 20 100 25 50 30 77g X
Parallel Clamp
Quick#   Part# >ASS< #   Price  A  B  C  D E Wt.
3461 PKS10 1-115-60-00 $14.18 10 38 15 8 15 15g
3462 PKS14 1-115-65-00 $15.23 14 52 20 12 20 29g
3463 PKS20 1-115-70-00 $16.28 20 64 25 15 26 43g
3684 PKS-30-30-38 1-115-75-00 $28.35 30 88 35 20 38 83g
Round to Round Clamps
Profile Mounting Post
Cross Clamp, Mirrored Version
Quick#   Part# >ASS< #   Price Ø Clamp Wt.
3353 KKS-M-20-20-26 1-115-51-00 $17.85 20 66gNEW
215
®
ØØAA
CC
BB
EE
 STROKE STROKE
DD
ØØAA
5: >ASS< Framing
EMIcorp.com
Non-Rotating Spring-Loaded Elbow Arm
Quick# Part# >ASS< # Price A B C D E T Wt.
3735 GGS-W-10-10-10 1-362-03-00 $41.48 10 25 87 24 10 14 47g
3736 GGS-W-14-14-15 1-362-09-00 $60.90 14 32 114 33 14 18 88g
3738 GGS-W-14-14-40 1-362-15-00 $68.25 14 32 139 33 40 18 83g
3737 GGS-W-20-20-20 1-362-21-00 $72.45 20 55 160 41 20 23 207g
3697 GGS-W-20-20-50 1-362-27-00 $76.65 20 55 190 41 50 23 200g
Application Example
Spring-Loaded Elbow Arm
T= thickness
216
®
AA
CC
DD
BB
#3388
#3382
CC
BB
AA
5: >ASS< Framing
216-535-4848
Extension Tube
Quick# Part# >ASS< #  Price A B C Wt.
3562 VLR10-30 1-735-03-00 $8.40 10 30 M8x1 3g
3563 VLR10-60 1-735-06-00 $8.40 10 60 M8x1 7g
3531 VLR10-90 1-735-09-00 $8.40 10 90 M8x1 11g
3384 VLR14-40 1-735-12-00 $8.40 14 40 M12x1 6g
3385 VLR14-80 1-735-15-00 $10.50 14 80 M12x1 14g
3386 VLR14-120 1-735-18-00 $10.50 14 120 M12x1 23g
3387 VLR20-50 1-735-21-00 $10.50 20 50 M17x1 15g
3388 VLR20-100 1-735-24-00 $10.50 20 100 M17x1 29g
3389 VLR20-150 1-735-27-00 $11.55 20 150 M17x1 44g
3390 VLR30-80 1-735-30-00 $13.13 30 80 M27x1 51g
3391 VLR30-140 1-735-33-00 $13.65 30 140 M27x1 88g
3392 VLR30-200 1-735-36-00 $14.70 30 200 M27x1 128g
Centering Pin
Quick# Part# >ASS< # Price A B C D Wt.
3532 ZTB10 1-790-20-00 $22.05 10 60 68 M8x1 7g
3561 ZTB14 1-790-23-00 $22.05 14 80 88 M12x1 18g

®
#3626
AA
EE
CC
BB
DD
EE
5: >ASS< Framing
EMIcorp.com
Application Examples
Gripper Arm for Vacuum Cup
Quick# Part# >ASS< # Price A B C ØD E Wt.
3619 GSE-U-10-M5-M5-30 1-311-00-00 $15.75 M5 16 30 10 M5 7g
3620 GSE-U-10-M5-M5-60 1-311-01-00 $16.28 M5 16 60 10 M5 11g
3605 GSE-U-10-M5-M5-90 1-311-02-00 $16.80 M5 16 90 10 M5 14g
3621 GSE-U-10-1/8-M5-30 1-311-03-00 $17.33 G1/8" 16 30 10 M5 8g
3622 GSE-U-10-1/8-M5-60 1-311-04-00 $17.85 G1/8" 16 60 10 M5 12g
3623 GSE-U-10-1/8-M5-90 1-311-05-00 $18.90 G1/8" 16 90 10 M5 15g
3624 GSE-U-14-1/8-1/8-40 1-311-06-00 $25.73 G1/8" 22 40 14 G1/8" 20g
3625 GSE-U-14-1/8-1/8-80 1-311-07-00 $26.78 G1/8" 22 80 14 G1/8" 28g
3598 GSE-U-14-1/8-1/8-120 1-311-08-00 $27.83 G1/8" 22 120 14 G1/8" 37g
3626 GSE-U-20-1/4-1/8-50 1-311-09-00 $27.30 G1/4" 23 50 20 G1/8" 37g
3627 GSE-U-20-1/4-1/8-100 1-311-10-00 $29.40 G1/4" 23 100 20 G1/8" 52g
3628 GSE-U-20-1/4-1/8-150 1-311-11-00 $30.98 G1/4" 23 150 20 G1/8" 68g
Alternate Porting
Gripper Arm for Vacuum Cup
218

®
#3153
AA
AA
BB
CC
DD
5: >ASS< Framing
216-535-4848
Elbow Gripper Arm for Vacuum Cup
Quick#    Part# >ASS< # Price A B C ØD Wt.
3147 GGE10-30 1-315-03-00 $23.10 M5 15 30 10 15g
3148 GGE10-60 1-315-06-00 $24.15 M5 15 60 10 18g
3149 GGE10-90 1-315-09-00 $25.20 M5 15 90 10 21g
3150 GGE14-40 1-315-21-00 $32.55 G1/8" 20 40 14 33g
3151 GGE14-80 1-315-24-00 $33.60 G1/8" 20 80 14 40g
3152 GGE14-120 1-315-27-00 $34.65 G1/8" 20 120 14 49g
3153 GGE20-50 1-315-39-00 $34.13 G1/4" 25 50 20 59g
3154 GGE20-100 1-315-42-00 $35.18 G1/4" 25 100 20 74g
3155 GGE20-150 1-315-45-00 $36.75 G1/4" 25 150 20 89g
Application Examples
Elbow Arm for Vacuum Cup
Elbow Gripper Arm with Fine Adjustment for Vacuum Cup
Quick#    Part# >ASS< # Price Vacuum

Ø6
A
12
Ø6
4.5
10
25
10
6
Ø6
5: >ASS< Framing
EMIcorp.com
Micro Series Framing – Ø 6mm
Micro Series Angle Arm
Quick# Part# >ASS< # Price A Wt.
3787 WKA6-20 1-320-63-00 $13.13 20 3g
3788 WKA6-40 1-320-66-00 $13.65 40 4g
3789 WKA6-60 1-320-69-00 $14.70 60 6g
Micro Series Cross Connector
Quick# Part# >ASS< # Price Wt.
3780 KVB6L 1-115-01-00 $8.93 11g
Micro Series Round Cross Connector
Quick# Part# >ASS< # Price Wt.
3779 KKS6L 1-115-39-00 $12.08 6g
(Dimensioned drawings shown full scale)
•	 ��See page 281 for M6 and Ø6mm Suspensions.
•	 See pages 412–416 for Mini Vacuum Cups and M3 Fittings.
•	 See page 490 for New Micro Series (Nano) Sprue Grippers.
Micro Series Swivel Gripper Arm
Quick# Part# >ASS< # Price A Wt.
3795 GGE6-20 1-315-00-00 $18.90 20 4g
3796 GGE6-40 1-315-01-00 $19.95 40 6g
3797 GGE6-60 1-315-02-00 $21.00 60 8g
NEW
222

12
4
4
Ø6
18
2
(3x) Ø3.5 46
12
Ø6 7.9 25
5: >ASS< Framing
216-535-4848
Micro Series Framing – Ø 6mm
(Dimensioned drawings shown full scale)
Clampable Micro Series Gripper Arm
Quick# Part# >ASS< # Price A Wt.
3781 GSE-U-6-M3-M3-20 1-311-30-00 $12.60 20 3g
3782 GSE-U-6-M3-M3-40 1-311-31-00 $13.13 40 4g
3783 GSE-U-6-M3-M3-60 1-311-32-00 $13.65 60 6g
Threaded Micro Series Gripper Arm
Quick# Part# >ASS< # Price A Wt.
3784 GSE-U-6-M6-M3-20 1-311-35-00 $12.60 20 5g
3785 GSE-U-6-M6-M3-40 1-311-36-00 $13.13 40 6g
3786 GSE-U-6-M6-M3-60 1-311-37-00 $13.65 60 7g
Micro Series Angle Clamp
Quick# Part# >ASS< # Price Wt.
3778 WST6L 1-103-01-00 $9.98 7g
Micro Series Long Angle Clamp

224
®
Ø20
32
L
13
Ø20
#3880
5: >ASS< Framing
216-535-4848
Use Quick#s for easy online ordering.
Angle Arm – Blue Scale
Quick# Part# >ASS< # Price L (Post Length) Wt.
3880 WKA20-50-BS 1-320-22-00 $42.00 50mm 46g
3881 WKA20-100-BS 1-320-25-00 $43.58 100mm 63g
3882 WKA20-150-BS 1-320-28-00 $44.63 150mm 79g
Blue Scale Series – Angle Arm
The blue scale system was developed for providing verifiable positions
for tooling, fixture and sensor applications. The elbow and mounting
arms are pre-drilled for set screws locking their position.
NEW
225
®
Ø20
16.5
Ø20
L
41.5
60.5
#3875
5: >ASS< Framing
EMIcorp.com
Blue Scale Series – Elbow Arm
Elbow Arm – Blue Scale
Quick# Part# >ASS< # Price L (Post Length) Wt.
3874 GLA20-50-BS 1-325-22-00 $52.50 50mm 93g
3875 GLA20-100-BS 1-325-25-00 $54.08 100mm 108g
3876 GLA20-150-BS 1-325-28-00 $55.13 150mm 129g
The blue scale system was developed for providing verifiable
positions for tooling, fixture and sensor applications. The elbow and
mounting arms are pre-drilled for set screws locking their position.
NEW
226
®
Ø20
Ø20
L
79
35
60
40 #3878
5: >ASS< Framing
216-535-4848
Blue Scale Series – Heavy-Duty Elbow Arm
Heavy-Duty Elbow Arm – Blue Scale
Quick# Part# >ASS< # Price L (Post length) Wt.
3877 GLA-V-20-50-BS 1-325-72-00 $64.05 50mm 153g
3878 GLA-V-20-100-BS 1-325-75-00 $65.10 100mm 169g
3879 GLA-V-20-150-BS 1-325-78-00 $65.63 150mm 191g
Use Quick#s for easy online ordering.
The blue scale system was developed for providing verifiable
positions for tooling, fixture and sensor applications. The elbow and
mounting arms are pre-drilled for set screws locking their position.